The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1226212
General Description

Slew-Rate-Limited True RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 761
Chip InformationOrdering Information (continued)
PART
MAX3486ECSA
MAX3486ECPA 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
8 SO
8 Plastic DIP
MAX3486EESA
MAX3486EEPA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
8 Plastic DIP
MAX3488ECSA
MAX3488ECPA 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 8 SO
8 Plastic DIP
MAX3488EESA
MAX3488EEPA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
8 Plastic DIP
MAX3490ECSA
MAX3490ECPA 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 8 SO
8 Plastic DIP
MAX3490EESA
MAX3490EEPA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
8 Plastic DIP
MAX3491ECSD
MAX3491ECPD 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 14 SO
14 Plastic DIP
MAX3491EESD
MAX3491EEPD -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 14 SO
14 Plastic DIP
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.